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Referee (s)

David S6dermalm Niklas Aspegren
Goalkeepers GP GPI SO
35 FAHLSTROM Daniel 6 6
37 WAGNER Sebastian 6 0
1st Line GP

RD| 90 AXBOM Robin

LD | 66 OHLSSON Daniel

RW 11 AXELSSON Christian
CE 23 IVARSSON-HAMBER
LW 92 DIETZ LARSEN Soren

2nd Line

RD 7 MALM Linus

LD | 52 THORSEN Tim

RW 61 JACOBS Elias

CE| 39 ANDERSSON Daniel
LW 40 STJERN SVENSSON J

3rd Line

RD| 14 SANDSTROM Isak
LD 82 WAGNER Adam
RW 96 BERGQVIST Daniel
CE | 18 DAHLIN Isak

LW| 10 MOBERG John

4th Line

RD| 33 GUNNARSSON Filip
LD

RW, 17 PETTERSSON Gustav
CE 80 BUREDAL Max

LW 58 TORNBERG Jerry

Extra players

Head Coach
Lenny Eriksson

Missing players

RD' 12 MATTIASSON Wilmer
CE 13 BY Adam

CE 19 LEVANEN Alex

R |20 TYLLANDER Martin
LD | 47 BYHLIN Lucas

5
2
4
3
5

@
o

@
o

AN L N O
= = = =
O-U UJO\LAOV—‘-U \IOOO'\'—‘O-U UIUIO\HN-UOOIE

NN BN
O@ W~ NOOoOE WoOhr—~,OO LMOoONMNOoOO®
©Or oUW Oo =P hONOOP OUhA =N o

—

6 0 0 0
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Antti Koponen

GP G A TP
40 0 0
5 0 1 1
6 3 6 9
6 3 1 4
6 1 5 6

Lineup

Anton Ostberg

GAA SVS%
2,11 92,44
N/A N/A

+/-
-1
1

0
3
1
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-1
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TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Nykopings SK - Visby/Roma HK

Stora Hallen

Linesman

Goalkeepers
25 LINDBLAD Filip
30 MALMBORG Anton

1st Line

RD| 34 PALM Erik

LD 42 LINDBERG Martin
RW 10 HEIKKINEN Ville
CE 17 JOHANSSON Anton
LW 16 LEHTIMAKI Miro

2nd Line

RD| 24 SANDBERG Fredrik
LD | 6 WALFRIDSSON Sebasti
RW 91 WINBERGH Eric

CE 28 ANDERSSON Casper
LW| 19 ERENROT William

3rd Line

RD' 7 CARLSSON Lukas
LD 4 WANG Calle

RW 40 PHELPS Chase

CE| 14 DAHLBERG Linus
LW 61 YUCEL Johannes

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 9 SODERSTROM Emrik
CE 22 ANDERSSON Olle
LW 18 ANDERSSON Adam

Extra players
Head Coach
Hans Sarkijarvi

Missing players
CE 21 KAILA Niki
LW 93 USKI Oula

2022-02-06 15:00

GP GPI SO W
5 3 0 2
6 5 1 2

GP G A TP

6 0 3 3

6 0 0 0

5 1 2 3

6 3 2 5

6 2 2 4

GP G A TP

6 0 1 1

6 2 3 5

6 2 & 10

6 3 2 5

6 1 4 5

GP G A TP

6 0 0 0

6 0 1 1

5 2 1 3

6 0 2 2

6 0 0 0

GP G A TP

5 0 0

6 0 1 1

6 0 1 1

GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Ken Eddy

VISBY ROMA HOCKEY

GAA SVS%
1,86 94,29
2,01 92,52
+/- TOI Avg.
8 00:00
3 00:00
0 00:00
0 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-4 00:00
6 00:00
8 00:00
3 00:00
6 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
2 00:00
3 00:00
3 00:00
0 00:00
1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-3 00:00
0 00:00
0 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
7 | 00:00
7 | 00:00



